
Please return completed datasheets and associated photographs to Defne Sahin: d.sahin@aims.gov.au

Date Notes

Observer

Region

Reef name

Site name + coordinates (Lat; Long)

Habitat (please 

circle)
Depth (m)

Total Coral Cover 

(please circle)
% all corals bleached 

(please circle) 

% coral growth forms 

bleached (tick box) <1%

1-

10%

11-

30%

31-

60%

61-

90% >90%

Reef Flat <1% <1% Plate, table corals

Reef Crest 1-10% 1-10% Branching, staghorn corals

Reef Slope 11-30% 11-30% Massive, brain corals

Lagoon Floor 31-60% 31-60% Foliose, cabbage corals

Lagoon Bommie >60% 61-90% Encrusting corals

>90% Soft corals
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